

Borough of Downingtown

4 West Lancaster Avenue Downingtown, PA 19335 (610) 269-0344 ext. 200 www.downingtown.org ~ info@downingtown.org

ATHLETIC FIELDS AND COURTS APPLICATION

Application must be submitted with payment and a certificate of insurance. The Borough reserves the right to cancel reservation due to field conditions. All Park rules must be followed.

Individual/Organization:		
Address:		
Contact Person:		
Telephone Number: ()	ber: () Email:	
*Date of Reservation:	Time:	
* If more than one date is requeste	d, please attach list of date	s and times to this application
Softball Field	□ □ Volleyball Courts	Basketball Courts
Softball Field w/ Lights	Tennis Courts	DOD DOD Log House Field
<u>Fees (1 hour minimum)</u> :		
Court Fees - \$10/hr per court (\$3 Field Fees - \$10/hr (\$35/hr w/ lig	8	

Key Fee: \$150 (non-refundable) and \$25 deposit per key (refundable)

Insurance requirements:

Any individual or organization who wishes to reserve the Borough's athletic facilities including tennis courts, basketball courts, volleyball courts, football fields, soccer fields, baseball fields and the like, shall, prior to use of the facilities, submit to the Borough a certificate of insurance issued by a reputable insurance company which indicates comprehensive Commercial General Liability insurance coverage insuring the Borough of Downingtown, its officers, agents and employees from liability to persons or property with limits of not less than \$100,000 per person, \$300,000 per occurrence and \$50,000 for property damage. The Borough of Downingtown, its officers, agents and employees shall be named as coinsured persons or as additional insured parties. The certificate should indicate that such policies shall not be cancelable by the insurer without ten (10) days prior written notice to the Borough of Downingtown.